
LOT 11 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE
PHASE 1 (3RD PLAT).

MAJOR ERICK/MAJOR JANICE HARRIS
118 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-111
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36424 SFR 823 03/12/2018

2020HX Base Yr

118 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,990 121.6215 149.84 298,182 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1649

BAS 1,649 100 1,649 229,790

FGR 460 55 253 35,256

FOP 120 30 36 5,016

FSP 131 40 52 7,247

2,360 1,990 277,309

BAS= W11 N7 W12 FSP= W15 S9 E12  R3 U3  N6$ S6  D3 L3  W25
S30 E3 FOP= S4 E12 S3 E8 N7 W2 N4 W4 S4 W14$ E14 N4 E4 S4 E10
FGR= S23 E20 N23 W20$ E20 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 474

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2023 2022 80 5,280

5,754

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


